NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC
NEWTON SEISMIC SYMMETRIC EQUIPMENT RACK
ORDERING NUMBER: REFER TO TABLE
SY84
R1
PATENT PENDING
18-1/2

NEWTON INSTRUMENT COMPANY, INC.
Butner, NC
Ordering information : (please specify all 12 digits)
SY84  AA  B C  D  E  XX
SY84: Symmetric Rack, 84" high
AA: Width 23 = 23" width equipment mounting
19 = 19" width equipment mounting
B: Mounting hole pattern 0 ...1”, 12-24 tapped
1 ... EIA wide (1 1/4 - 1/2), 12-24 tapped
2 ... EIA universal (5/8 - 5/8 - 1/2), 12-24 tapped
C: Front cover type 0....Network Bay, extends 0" beyond base (equivalent to 2" front cover)
1....Network Bay, extends 1" beyond base (equivalent to 3" front cover)
2....Network Bay, extends 3" beyond base (equivalent to 5" front cover)
3....Network Bay, extends 4" beyond base (equivalent to 6" front cover)
4....Network Bay, extends 6" beyond base (equivalent to 8" front cover)
5....UFER, extends 0" beyond base (equivalent to 2" front cover)
6....UFER, extends 1" beyond base (equivalent to 3" front cover)
7....UFER, extends 3" beyond base (equivalent to 5" front cover)
8....UFER, extends 4" beyond base (equivalent to 6" front cover)
9....UFER, extends 6" beyond base (equivalent to 8" front cover)
Alpha characters reserved for "special" options not covered by the above
D: Rear cover type 0....Network Bay, extends 0" beyond base (equivalent to 2" rear cover)
1....Network Bay, extends 1" beyond base (equivalent to 3" rear cover)
2....Network Bay, extends 3" beyond base (equivalent to 5" rear cover)
3....Network Bay, extends 4" beyond base (equivalent to 6" rear cover)
4....Network Bay, extends 6" beyond base (equivalent to 8" rear cover)
5....UFER, extends 0" beyond base (equivalent to 2" rear cover)
6....UFER, extends 1" beyond base (equivalent to 3" rear cover)
7....UFER, extends 3" beyond base (equivalent to 5" rear cover)
8....UFER, extends 4" beyond base (equivalent to 6" rear cover)
9....UFER, extends 6" beyond base (equivalent to 8" rear cover)
Alpha characters reserved for "special" options not covered by the above
E: Options 0....No mounting kit, no cable tie options
1....No mounting kit with cable tie bar kit
2....No mounting kit with cable mounting kit
3....Seismic mounting anchor kit*, no cable tie options
4....Seismic mounting anchor kit* and cable tie bar kit
5....Seismic mounting anchor kit* and cable mounting kit
6-9, alpha characters reserved for custom kits not covered by the above
XX : Finish Code TE gray (30)
Telco (ADC) gray (31)
Telco blue (64)